30

OMTFA 5K Championships

Down In The Beach Run
Toronto - Sunday, May 30, 2004

Overall Masters winners Alison Evanoff & Charlie Bedley

M30
1 Charles BEDLEY
2 lan SINCLAIR
3 Todd MOORE

Toronto
Toronto
Toronto

4 Philip OREOPOULOS Toronto

5 Louis BYRNE

6 Craig SMITH

7 Robert STERN

8 Graham CULP

9 Steve D'EON

10 Ben MEIKLE

11 Paul REA

12 Carlos BADA

13 Dirk LEHMAN

14 Peter CASEY

15 John SMEE

16 Hassan GANGJI

17 Peter CONDIE
W30

1 Mitzi PAQUETTE

Toronto
Burlington
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Aylmer

Oshawa

2 Sharon MCLAUGHLINToronto
3 Adele IANNANTUONOToronto

4 Aarin MACKAY

5 Sophie MILLER

6 Suzanne MURRAY
7 Andrea AQUILINA
8 Francesca REA

9 Lisa BERNSTEIN
10 Brenda SEYMOUR

Toronto
Toronto

Toronto
Toronto
THORNHILL
TORONTO

15:29
17:00
17:43
17:46
19:17
19:32
20:05
20:11
21:07
22:38
23:21
27:46
29:58
32:33
33:41
33:58
38:01

23:04
25:58
26:43
27:37
28:13
29:23
29:25
29:44
30:48
31:17

11 Carolyn STEELE TORONTO 31:21
12 Carol CULP Toronto 31:41
13 Nicolle FIZZARD Toronto 32:14
14 Karen DREXLER Oakville 32:26
15 Rachel JONES Toronto 33:12
16 Lisa ERTL Newmarket 33:31
17 Maureen CROSSAN Toronto 33:35
18 Kate MCPHAIL Toronto 33:42
19 Caroline GANGJI Toronto 33:57
20 Angela CASEY Toronto 38:48
M35
1 Henry KRASNY Toronto 17:59
2 John GONOS Toronto 18:16
3 Jeff TOMLIN Toronto 19:21
4 Duarte RENDEIRO Mississauga 19:51
5 Dermot BRENNAN TORONTO 21:55
6 David WILJER TORONTO 22:38
7 Nihad OSMANOVIC  Toronto 22:53
8 Glenn DUNPHY Toronto 23:05
9 Andrew MURRAY Toronto 23:12
10 Brent HALL WHITEVALE 25:39
11 Paul DEVEREAUX Toronto 26:42
12 John MORTON Burlington 26:42
13 David HILL Toronto 27:46
14 Kevin PALMER Mississauga 28:33
15 Andrew SMEE Toronto 29:04
16 Cam FLOOD TORONTO 29:10
17 Shane MOGENSTERN Toronto 29:31
18 Craig DUFF Misssissauga 32:07
W35
1 Alison EVANOFF Scarborough 20:22

M45’s Ed McColm (2nd) Rob Earl (1st) Fred Robbins (3rd)



2 Beth FISCHER Toronto 20:59 19 Louise JEFFERSON MISSISSAUGA 34:35

3 Corrine ZRANOFF TORONTO 23:51 20 Janet KANERVA Midland 35:05

4 Julie STEWART TORONTO 25:02 M40

5 Robin VIVIAN Oshawa 25:37 1 Ronald DA SILVA JARDINE Toronto 16:32

6 Suzanne MORTON Burlington 26:08 2 John RENDEIRO TORONTO 16:42
3 Mark DUFF Toronto 19:03
4 Jim CLAYTON Toronto 20:01
5 Maurice MARION SCARBOROUGH 20:04
6 James WALLACE TORONTO 20:07
7 James RODGERS East York 20:08
8 Ron PEREIRA CONCORN 20:44
9 David STEINER Toronto 22:52
10 Glenn QUERIPEL Pickering 23:03
11 Michael SMITH Pickering 23:34
12 Senad KISIJA Toronto 24:50
13 Michael VORMITTAG Toronto 26:57
14 Larry STAMCOFF Toronto 27:21
15 Andrew CURRIE Caledon East 27:34
16 Joel DRUTZ Toronto 28:19
17 Charles DOMBRADY  Mississauga 28:20
18 Darren KAINE Oakuville 28:36
19 Michael HEFFER TORONTO 29:17
20 Kevin KANERVA Midland 30:51
21 Jim GROUNDS East York 31:51
22 Jeff INCE Toronto 32:03
23 Mike BERTRAND Oakville 32:58
24 Michael CONNOR Toronto 33:55
25 Upender MEHAN CAMBRIDGE 47:58

M45
1 Rob EARL TORONTO 16:01
Ist W70 Jean Horne 2 Ed MCCOLM NORTH BAY 17:17

3 Fred ROBBINS STOUFFVILLE 18:32

7 Susan VARNEY Toronto 26:43 4 James STANLEY TORONTO 18:52

8 Julie TAYLOR Toronto 27:11 5 Al BAIGENT TORONTO 19:28

9 Maria COOK Toronto 28:29 6 Stephen MASTERSON  Toronto 19:40

10 Blair JURECKA Toronto 29:00 7 Lindsay HENDERSON Toronto 19:55

11 Nancy DUN TORONTO 29:09 8 Jeff THERRIEN Pickering 20:57

12 Anne FREER Mississauga 34:32 9 David PHANEUF Toronto 22:18

13 Jennifer OLVET MISSISSAUGA 34:34

14 Mary ROBINSON Toronto 43:49

15 Wendy BERTRAND  Oakville 51:22

16 Promila MEHAN CAMBRIDGE 55:32

W40

1 Sheila GITTINS Toronto 23:18

2 May KUO Toronto 24:57

3 Christine BAIGENT TORONTO 25:55

4 Linda MCINTOSH Whitby 27:25

5 Rosanee MASTERSON Toronto 28:10

6 Catherine KING TORONTO 29:16

7 Sam STANLEY PAUL TORONTO 29:19

8 Terri STONEBURGH  Toronto 30:13

9 Jeannette CHAU Toronto 30:35

10 Kathy BRYDEN Aurora 30:49

11 Dawn LANGTRY TORONTO 31:24

12 Debbie GROUNDS East York 3151

13 Jana SPIEGEL Richmond Hill 31:55

14 Lynn HENDRICK MISSISSAUGA 32:20

15 Jean KUO Toronto 32:33

16 Julie LING Toronto 33:54

17 Debbie MACKENZIE Pickering 34:03

18 Linda LADOUCEUR  Toronto 34:04 2nd W70 Molly Turner



32

10 Van AKRIOTIS

11 Graham STOTT

12 William HUGGETT
13 James GOFTON

14 Eddy SHOOH

15 Paul PHILLIPS

16 Danny PASSMORE

W45

1 Moira TASKER

2 Katherine WILLIS
3 Debbie MUNRO

4 Keltie SIM

5 Sheila GOFTON

6 Mary MADARASH
7 Helen TRAICUS

8 Elyn SMITH

9 Nancy KONYU

10 Cathy MCCLURE
11 Irene APPLEBY

12 Asma MEDINA

13 Benita WARMBOLD
14 Sharon HIPKIN

15 Peggy PASSMORE
16 Chris DREXLER
17 Cathy SOUCHE

W50

1 Colleen STEWART
2 Janet MARKHAM

3 Christine MCLEAN
4 Jean GIBBINS

5 Nancy STEVENS

6 Jane STACKHOUSE

M50

1 Bill SHAW
2 Gary MOSSMAN
3 Tim PAYNE

Scarborough
Pickering
Scarborough
Scarborough
MARKHAM
ETOBICOKE
Scarborough

Richmond Hill

Cambridge
Scarborough
Toronto
Scarborough
Brampton
Toronto
Toronto
Orillia
Toronto
TORONTO
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Scarborough
Oakuville
Toronto

Welland
Toronto
Thornhill
Toronto
Scarborough
Toronto

ANCASTER
Goodwood
Orillia

W54’s Katherine Willis, Debbie Munro, Moira Tasker

22:42
23:00
26:29
27:14
28:44
28:53
28:55
29:02
29:24
29:57
31:41
32:25
34:15
34:24
34:36
36:54
37:16

21:54
23:06
23:19
27:19
30:05
36:15

18:00
18:58
19:24

4 Dan MCCAUGHEY TORONTO

5 Tom SWITZER Toronto

6 Peter GEERING Unionville

7 Doug SMITH Toronto

8 Henry CIROCKI Mississauga

9 Andy BALDWIN Ottawa

10 John CUMMING MISSISSAUGA
M55

1 John PICKARD Lindsay

2 Gary CASSEL CAMBRIDGE

3 Murray MOSTYN Toronto

4 Patrick MEALIFFE Pickering

5 Jeffrey ALLEN Saratoga Springs

6 Tory HOFF TORONTO

7 Armando ANTONACCIWOODBRIDGE

8 Peter GEYER Thornhill

9 Gerry WOOD Toronto

10 Lorne PARSONSON  Etobicoke

11 Roger PURKIS East York
W55

1 Joanne JURECKA Toronto

2 Theres GEERING Unionville

3 Susan GEYER Thornhill

4 Frances FORBES Toronto
W60

1 Willie SMEE Toronto

2 Tina DE GEUS Toronto

3 Stephanie BERTRAND MISSISSAUGA
M60

1 David WOODHALL Waterloo

2 Ted MITCHELL London

3 Razani FULWELL TORONTO

4 James BOUSFIELD Toronto

5 Paul COLLIER Toronto

6 Rick BLAKE West Hill

7 Roger BERTRAND MISSISSAUGA
M65

1 Jack GEDDES Toronto

2 Bill MCILWAINE Milton

3 Bill MARR Scarborough

4 Gordon RICE Waterloo

5Jim STEENSON PICKERING

6 Tony DE MINICO Toronto

7 Gord ARNOTT Scarborough

8 Donald ROBERTS Scarborough
W65

1 Jill LAWES Oakville
W70

1 Jean HORNE Kitchener

2 Molly TURNER Scarborough
M70

1 Gary WALLER Scarborough

2 Douglas DUFF Scarborough

Results courtesy of RRResults

19:48
19:55
20:35
21:32
21:40
21:48
27:35

19:02
19:38
20:02
23:38
23:57
24:12
28:01
29:06
29:21
34:02
39:43

29:13
30:48
38:35
57:23

29:03
30:00
57:29

20:15
22:56
28:44
31:28
31:39
32:49
49:57

19:33
22:07
23:49
24:24
28:57
32:49
34:25
45:15

51:22

25:09
25:38

28:39
33:33



